
CLASSIC 3 IN 1 HIGH VISIBILITY JACKET
C466
REF: 30104000000C466PW
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Description:
Stand out from the crowdwith this classic bomber jacket. It features a detachable fur liner, removable sleeves and detachable collar making
it adaptable to all weather conditions. Other features include ID pocket, security sleeve pocket and contrast black panels.

Features:
• Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
• Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
• EN342 Protection against cold certified up to -40°C
• Detachable sleeves, fur liner and fur collar provide multi-way options for the wearer
• Zipped pockets
• Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
• Reflective tape for increased visibility
• Storm flap front to protect against the elements
• Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
• Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes
• Two-way zip for quick and easy access
• Phone pocket
• Concealed detachable hood
• 8 pockets for ample storage
• ID card holder for ID card display
• 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
• Jacket can be worn three ways for multi use
• Detachable lining for added versatility in all weather conditions
• Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
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Size chart:
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CLOTHING

MAX
50x40º

Sizes (cm)

Chest

Hem (relaxed)

Sleeve Length

Length

A

B

C

D

S

118

84

82

74

XS

110

76

81

74

M

126

92

83

76

L

134

100

84

76

XL

142

108

85

78

3XL

158

124

87

78

XXL

150

116

86

78

4XL

166

136

88

79

5XL

174

144

88

79

CLASSIC 3 IN 1 HIGH VISIBILITY JACKET - C466
REF: 30104000000C466PW

Composition and density:
Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a Stain Resistant finish, Double PU Coated 190g
Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g
Additional Filling Fabric Info: Sleeve: 100% Polyester Filling 120g
Removeable Lining: 100% Polyester Fur Lining 400g

Wash care:

Available colors and sizes:

EN ISO 20471 Class 3
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)
EN 343 Class 3:1 X WP 15,000mm
EN 342 0.344 (M².K/W), 2, X
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Yellow/Navy: S - 3XL
Yellow/Black: XS - 4XL
Orange/Black: XS - 4XL


