

CLASSIC 3 IN 1 HIGH VISIBILITY JACKET C466

REF: 30104000000C466PW



Description:

Stand out from the crowd with this classic bomber jacket. It features a detachable fur liner, removable sleeves and detachable collar making it adaptable to all weather conditions. Other features include ID pocket, security sleeve pocket and contrast black panels.

Features:

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- EN342 Protection against cold certified up to -40°C
- Detachable sleeves, fur liner and fur collar provide multi-way options for the wearer
- · Zipped pockets
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes
- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
- Phone pocket
- Concealed detachable hood
- 8 pockets for ample storage
- ID card holder for ID card display
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Jacket can be worn three ways for multi use
- Detachable lining for added versatility in all weather conditions
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort





CLASSIC 3 IN 1 HIGH VISIBILITY JACKET - C466

REF: 30104000000C466PW

Composition and density:

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a Stain Resistant finish, Double PU Coated 190g Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g Additional Filling Fabric Info: Sleeve: 100% Polyester Filling 120g Removeable Lining: 100% Polyester Fur Lining 400g

Wash care:















Size chart:

Sizes (cm)		XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Chest	Α	110	118	126	134	142	150	158	166	174
Hem (relaxed)	В	76	84	92	100	108	116	124	136	144
Sleeve Length	С	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	88
Length	D	74	74	76	76	78	78	78	79	79

Available colors and sizes:

- Orange/Black: XS 4XL
- ✓ Yellow/Black: XS 4XL
- ✓ Yellow/Navy: S 3XL







EN ISO 20471 Class 3 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) EN 343 Class 3:1 X WP 15,000mm EN 342 0.344 (M².K/W), 2, X